:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6369843

May 05, 2023 - 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 199,057 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 326808 - 0.045504632 ETH®
86.30 USD

2 326809 - 0.012472940 ETH®
23.65 USD

3 326810 - 0.012426616 ETH®
23.56 USD

4 326811 - 0.012484423 ETH®
23.67 USD

S 326812 - 0.012470143 ETH®
23.65 USD

6 326813 - 0.012450728 ETH®
23.61 USD

7 326814 - 0.012486121 ETH®
23.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/6369843
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/199057
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326808
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326809
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326810
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326811
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326812
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326813
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326814

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

326815

326816

326817

326819

Validator Id

158009

Amount

- 0.012478271
23.66 USD

- 0.012399601
23.51 USD

- 0.012476352
23.66 USD

- 0.012489319
23.68 USD

- 0.012455287
23.62 USD

- 0.012469603
23.65 USD

- 0.012476724
23.66 USD

- 0.012472811
23.65 USD

- 0.012498552
23.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.057119419
108.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326815
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326816
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326817
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326818
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326819
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326820
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326821
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326822
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/326823
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/158009

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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